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Rank: ID:

1 2011
2 2150
3 2221
4 2060
5 2005
6 2181
7 2137
8 2004
9 2223
10 2056
11 2049
12 2133
13 2067
14 2168
15 2165
16 2016
17 2052
18 2131
19 2079
20 2047
21 2105
22 2114
23 2217
24 2048
25 2235
26 2006
27 2009
28 2074
29 2071
30 2218
31 2166
32 2200
33 2147
34 2199
35 2148
36 2087
37 2021
38 2019
39 2222
40 2017
1: Target 1

7: Target 7

Name:

Schilt Jared
Wistisen Brooklyn
Borer Collin
Thomas Shayna
Harvey Colter
Logan Libby
Hoven Rachael
Decker Aspen
Heggie Rylie
McKee Elizabeth
Gorley Ashton
Clark Cash
Olaveson Luna
Lauritzen Dane
Hobbs Morgan
Gray Carl

Hays Kayden
Brezina Jace
McCumber Owen
Dolence Benaiah
Giroux Jason
Perez Peyton
Roberts Montana
Dolence Hezekiah
Nelson Shaun
Hayes Emily
Quillinan Austin
Dickey Eli

Frazier Brayden
Wood Braeden
Howard Cole
Schwartz Kyra
Smith Peter
Walker Liam
Valasek Colin
Conklin Evelynne
Koepke Thomas
Koepke Daniel
Hamilton Elwood
Gray Stephanie

2: Target 2
8: Target 8
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County:

Albany
Natrona
Albany
Fremont
Albany
Platte
Natrona
Albany
Albany
Fremont
Fremont
Natrona
Albany
Park
Park
Campbell
Fremont
Natrona
Hot Springs
Fremont
Laramie
Laramie
Albany
Fremont

Albany
Albany

Hot Springs
Goshen
Albany
Park
Sweetwater
Natrona
Sublette
Natrona
Johnson
Campbell
Campbell
Albany
Campbell

3: Target 3

Scores:

1

44
38
39
38
40
36
32
38
34
34
39
31
26
32
28
36
30
30
29
27
28
26
32
17
14
34
8

30
19
23
17
9

0

8

12
16
13

11

2

41
38
38
35
38
36
39
38
39
37
34
29
40
29
30
31
23
29
33
32
23
29
28
27
20
26
36
17
17
16
13
16
19
9

15
10

4: Target 4

3

40
41
39
39
37
43
39
39
41
33
30
33
23
26
41
31
35
30
31
31
31
34
28
30
30
36
27
27
13
16
23
18
18
14
22
5

8

21
9

11

4

42
33
37
40
41
37
38
38
44
43
34
32
35
37
26
33
31
29
19
20
15
34
26
32
33
23
4

32
36
15
25
16
22
17
17
19
6

9

23
0

5

39
37
45
38
36
41
38
31
45
33
32
35
36
26
29
40
43
34
33
23
36
27
37
25
22
20
29
24
6

17
6

5

14
23
2

22
19
21
5

2

6

42
44
43
38
37
34
39
34
31
24
28
34
33
27
40
27
27
26
27
31
29
29
23
41
30
22
40
20
16
11
11
4

23
16
28
12
3

11
11
0

7

41
39
35
40
42
37
28
33
19
33
38
39
33
37
35
19
30
28
38
40
31
26
29
23
24
19
31
21
27
10
24
31
15
12
18
14
21
8

13
8

5: Target 5

8

40
41
33
37
32
39
37
36
32
35
36
31
35
41
23
32
28
32
28
31
37
18
17
21
39
19
21
21
22
29
17
30
18
22
3

16
22
17
6

9

Total:

329
311
309
305
303
303
290
287
285
272
271
264
261
255
252
249
247
238
238
235
230
223
220
216
212
199
196
192
156
137
136
129
129
121
117
114
101
94

83

42

6: Target 6
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